

Integrity Enterprises, LLC

1818 Losee Rd.
North Las Vegas NV, 89030
Phone: 702-788-7754



MATERIAL COST REPORT

Customer

< n.a >
< n.a > < n.a >
< n.a > < n.a >, < n.a >
< n.a >

DATE:	6/27/2022
QUOTE #:	Caesars Sports
CUSTOMER ID:	1
VALID UNTIL:	30 Days

Name	Qty	Units	Price Each	Piece Count	Size	Price Total
White Pebbled FRP	1,171	SF	\$1.80	37	32	\$2,131.20
USG 7/8" Wall Angle	110	FT	\$0.62	10	12	\$74.40
USG 15/16" Prelude - Main	73	FT	\$0.86	8	10	\$68.80
USG 15/16" Donn Dx - 4' Tees	145	FT	\$0.70	37	4	\$103.60
USG #3270 2X4 Vinyl Sheetrock	291	SF	\$0.88	37	8	\$260.48
Temp Wall - Double Door Assembly Materials	2	EA	\$800.00	1	4	\$800.00
TNT	24,923	SF	\$12.00	130	200	\$1,560.00
Seismic Clips for 7/8" Wall Angle	28	EA	\$1.05	28	1	\$29.40
R-19 Insulation Unfaced 16"OC	4,272	SF	\$0.40	21	213	\$1,789.20
P1000 20' Slotted Unistrut	7,143	LF	\$3.80	358	20	\$27,144.85
FRP - Top Trim	314	LF	\$0.40	33	10	\$132.00
FRP - Glue	1,474	SF	\$75.00	7	250	\$525.00
FRP - Corner/Divider Trim	369	LF	\$0.40	38	10	\$152.00
Drywall Tape	14,146	SF	\$5.00	76	200	\$380.00
Door Allowance	4	EA	\$80.00	1	8	\$320.00
Black Pebbled FRP	303	SF	\$1.80	10	32	\$576.00
AP	28,958	SF	\$12.00	149	200	\$1,788.00
7/8" 20 Ga Drywall Channel	463	LF	\$0.75	48	10	\$360.00
6"x6"x16 ga Plate	68	LF	\$5.00	68	1	\$340.00
6" 20 Ga Track - 600t125-33	194	LF	\$1.50	20	10	\$300.00
6" 20 Ga 33mil Stud - 600s162-33	1,454	LF	\$1.88	73	20	\$2,744.80
6" 20 Ga 33mil Brace - 600s162-33	970	LF	\$1.88	25	40	\$1,880.00
6" 18 Ga Track - 600t125-43	1,095	LF	\$2.20	111	10	\$2,442.00
6" 18 Ga Slotted Slip Track - 600t250-43	76	LF	\$3.50	8	10	\$280.00
6" 18 Ga 43mil Track - 600t125-43	415	LF	\$2.20	45	10	\$990.00

Customer

< n.a >
 < n.a > < n.a >
 < n.a > < n.a >, < n.a >
 < n.a >

DATE:
QUOTE #:
CUSTOMER ID:
VALID UNTIL:

6/27/2022
Caesars Sports
1
30 Days

Name	Qty	Units	Price Each	Piece Count	Size	Price Total
6" 18 Ga 43mil Stud Brace - 600s162-43	7,899	LF	\$2.40	399	20	\$19,152.00
6" 18 Ga 43mil Stud - 600t162-43	168	LF	\$2.40	18	10	\$432.00
6" 18 Ga 43mil Stud - 600s162-43	11,604	LF	\$2.40	590	5	\$28,368.00
6" 18 Ga 43mil Brace - 600s162-43	42	LF	\$2.40	22	2	\$105.60
6" 16 ga Stud - 600s162-54	499	LF	\$3.00	50	10	\$1,500.00
6" 16 Ga Track - 600t125-54	187	LF	\$2.60	19	10	\$494.00
6" 16 Ga Flat Strap Backing	1,041	LF	\$1.80	105	10	\$1,890.00
6 Mill Plastic	2,715	SF	\$120.00	2	2000	\$240.00
5/8" Tape on Metal Drywall Corner Bead	63	EA	\$0.30	64	10	\$192.00
5/8" Drywall Type X	20,337	SF	\$0.28	510	40	\$5,768.00
40 Min	17,738	SF	\$12.00	92	200	\$1,104.00
4"x4"x16 ga Bent Plate	194	LF	\$2.70	20	10	\$540.00
30' Hang Wire, Clip & Pin	0	EA	\$220.00	1	1000	\$220.00
3/4" Waffer Head #12 Screws	17,331	SF	\$135.00	15	5000	\$2,025.00
3-5/8" 18 Ga 43mil Track - 362t125-43	1,778	LF	\$1.57	178	10	\$2,794.60
3-5/8" 18 Ga 43mil Stud - 362s162-43	667	LF	\$1.78	667	1	\$1,187.26
20 Min	3,729	SF	\$12.00	20	200	\$240.00
2- P2381-6 Spring	76	EA	\$7.00	76	1	\$532.00
2- P1026	76	EA	\$1.30	76	1	\$98.80
10' 8 ga Hang Wire, Clip & Pin	3	EA	\$180.00	4	1000	\$720.00
1/2" Washer & Nut	882	EA	\$0.50	882	1	\$441.00
1/2" Washer & Lock Nut	882	EA	\$0.20	882	1	\$176.40
1/2" 20' Threaded Rod	441	EA	\$17.00	23	20	\$7,820.00
1-5/8" Drywall Fine Screws	20,337	SF	\$65.00	15	5000	\$975.00
1-1/2" 16 Ga Cold Rolled Channel (CRC)	925	LF	\$0.74	94	10	\$695.60
0.157x2" Hilti X-U	396	EA	\$2.50	399	1	\$997.50
(2) P1379 Beam Clamp	76	EA	\$6.50	76	1	\$494.00

Subtotal: \$126,374.49**Tax: \$0.00****Total Amount Due: \$126,374.49****TERMS AND CONDITIONS**